NOT FOR N
EW
 D
ESIG
N
1 of 14
Optimum Technology Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT

7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at ((+1) 336-678-5570 or ssales-support@rfmd.com.
  Ordering Information
 RF2174SQ        Sample bag with 25 pieces
 RF2174SR         7” Reel with 100 pieces
 RF2174TR13     13” Reel with 2500 pieces
 RF2174PCBA-410   1700MHz to 1950MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
0.508 (mm) Grid
0.305 (mm)
Via
Finished Hole